
 

2023-24 Football Schedule 

Updated 8/10/2023 

Date Opponent/Event Levels Time 

Thu, Aug 3 First allowable practice — — 

Wk 1 Fri, Aug 18 Britton-Hecla (home) V 7p 

Wk 2 Fri, Aug 25 Waverly-South Shore (away) JH, V 4:30p, 7p 

Wk 3 Fri, Sep 1 Deubrook (home, Parents’ Night) V 7p 

Wk 4 Fri, Sep 8 Leola/Frederick (away) V 3p 

Mon, Sep 11 Britton-Hecla (home @ GPL) JH 5p 

Wk 5 Sat, Sep 16 Sunshine Bible (home, homecoming) V 2p 

Week 6 Bye —- —- 

Wk 7 Fri, Sep 29 Florence/Henry (away) JH, V 4:30p, 7p 

Wk 8 Sat, Oct 7 Hamlin (home, Senior Night) V 12p 

Wk 9 Fri, Oct 13 Hitchcock-Tulare (away) JH, V 5p, 7p 

TBD Playoffs V TBD 

Nov 9-11 State Football Championships in Vermillion V TBD 

 
JV game progress 

• Asked Waverly-South Shore about playing at GPL on Mon, 9/28 at 5:00, on 8/11 he said they don’t have enough guys 

• Asked Flo/hen about playing at GPL on Mon, 10/2, he’ll get back to me 

 


